
California Debt Limit Allocation Committee    
List of Awards for November 15, 2017            

Page 1 of 2

Agenda 
Item No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested

Reso No. Expiration Date Invoice # 
FY

Current 
Volume Cap

2014 Unused 
Carryforward

2015 Unused 
Carryforward

2016 Unused 
Carryforward

6.1 17-033 RF California Municipal 
Finance Authority Waste Management, Inc. Various Various $100,000,000 $100,000,000 17-107 February 13, 2018 17-068

Exempt 
Count 1 $100,000,000 $100,000,000 $0 $0 $0

7.1 17-027 SL

Sacramento Housing and 
Redevelopment Agency 

on Behalf of the County of 
Sacramento

MCC Sacramento $9,522,757 $9,522,757 17-108 February 13, 2018   
March 15, 2018 17-069

7.2 17-029 SL County of Contra Costa MCC Contra Costa $7,154,526 $7,154,526 17-109 February 13, 2018   
March 15, 2018 17-070

7.3 17-034 SL California Housing 
Finance Agency MCC Various Various $250,000,000 $250,000,000 17-111 February 13, 2018   

March 15, 2018 17-072

7.4 17-040 SL California Housing 
Finance Agency MCC Various Various $200,000,000 $0 $0 $200,000,000 $0 17-111 February 13, 2018   

March 15, 2018 17-072

MCC Count 4 $466,677,283 $266,677,283 $0 $200,000,000 $0

Total SFH 
Count 4 $466,677,283 $266,677,283 $0 $200,000,000 $0 

8.1 17-406 RB California Municipal 
Finance Authority Martin Street Apartments Lakeport Lake $5,500,000 $5,500,000 $0 $0 $0 17-112 May 14, 2018 17-073

Rural Pool 
Count 1 $5,500,000 $5,500,000

Total Rural 
Count 1

Current 
Volume Cap

2014 Unused 
Carryforward

2015 Unused 
Carryforward

2016 Unused 
Carryforward

8.2 17-028 SL California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Monterey Pines 
Apartments 

(Supplemental)
Richmond Contra Costa $7,000,000 $7,000,000 17-113 May 29, 2018 17-074

8.3 17-030 RB California Public 
Finance Authority

E. Boyd Esters Manor 
Apartments 

(Supplemental)
Compton Los Angeles $3,815,829 $3,815,829 17-114 May 14, 2018 17-075

Qualified Residential Rental Projects:

General Pool Projects:

                          Single Family Housing:

Rural Pool Projects:

Allocation Awarded

Exempt Facilities:
Exempt Facilities Program:

Total - Exempt Facility Applications: 

Mortgage Credit Cerfiticate Program:

Subtotal - Mortgage Credit Certificate Program Applications:

Total - Single Family Housing Programs:



California Debt Limit Allocation Committee
List of Awards for November 15, 2017

Page 2 of 2

Agenda 
Item No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested

Reso No. Expiration Date Invoice # 
FYAllocation Awarded

8.4 17-031 RF Housing Authority of 
the City of San Diego

Hollywood Palms II 
Apartments 

(Supplemental)
San Diego San Diego $1,500,000 $1,500,000 17-115 May 29, 2018 17-076

8.5 17-399 RF City of Ontario Seasons at Ontario 
Apartments Ontario San Bernardino $7,447,037 $7,447,037 17-116 May 14, 2018 17-077

8.6 17-400 RF
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Mission Trail 
Apartments Lake Elsinore Riverside $16,000,000 $5,333,164 $8,578,150 $2,088,686 17-117 May 29, 2018 17-078

8.7 17-401 RF California Municipal 
Finance Authority

East 6th Street Family 
Apartments Corona Riverside $16,500,000 $16,500,000 17-118 May 14, 2018 17-079

8.8 17-402 RB California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Sycamore Street 
Commons & La Playa 

Residential Apartments 
(Scattered Site)

Santa Cruz Santa Cruz $17,800,865 $16,687,865 $1,113,000 17-119 May 29, 2018 17-080

8.9 17-403 SL Housing Authority of 
the City of San Diego

Town & Country 
Apartments San Diego San Diego $30,000,000 $30,000,000 17-120 May 14, 2018 17-081

8.10 17-404 RB
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Warm Springs 
Inclusionary Apartments Fremont Alameda $28,500,000 $28,500,000 17-121 May 29, 2018 17-082

General  
Pool Count 9 $128,563,731 $116,783,895 $8,578,150 $0 $3,201,686

Total 
QRRP 
Count

10 $134,063,731 $122,283,895 $8,578,150 $0 $3,201,686

Grand 
Total 15 $700,741,014 $488,961,178 $8,578,150 $200,000,000 $3,201,686

Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications:

GRAND TOTAL -  APPLICATIONS:

Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications:


	Sheet1

